- SEncan

Product: Orbital Sander Art. No. 509306

Version No. D Enable Time 2022. 8




SeEncan

Product:0Orbital Sander

Art. No. 509306

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| Fpai84IMA X 16 |Screw M4 X 16 30201015 4
2 |HPRAEMBETMAX 10 |Screw M4 X 10 30201004 4
3 | Sponge Pad Assembly 10701015035 1
4 |HEK 3.5 Seal ring $3.5 10102003203 1
5 |HIEZ2X0.75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006114 1
6 |UKIZATMAX 18 Screw M4X 18 30201171 1
7 |TFRFEX15X2 Flat Washer 5X15X2 30403115 1
8 [Pl Counterbalance 10306006056 1
9 |UTKIRETM4 X 10 Screw M4X 10 30201005 3
10 |4h&IES Bearing Cover 10401002052 1
11 |4h7&6202DW Bearing 6202DW 30103148 1
12 MBI 4 XT Rubber Column ¢4X7 10102004094 1
13 [P 15X28%0. 3 Flat Washer 15x28x0.3  [30403136 1
14 Wi Brush Cap 10606001053 2
15 |kild& Brush Holder 10606001052 2
16 |#MmI5x8 Carbon Brush 5x8 10605001141 2
17 |Wiks Trademark 20402001329 1
18 |LEHLFE Left Housing 10101002131 1
19 [Kig Big Sleeve 10102001014 1
20 | Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
22 M2 Capacitor 10603001022 1
23 |JFK Switch 10601001215 1
24 |JEHR Baseplate 10207004052 1
25 (BRI Ae Foot 10101010011 2
26 |t Elastic Clamp 10401008039 2
27 |MEETMAXS Screw M4 X8 30201051 2
28 [ Fan 10510001056 1
29 |FBE15X10X2 Spacer15X 10X 2 10306002138 1
30 |4h7K6000-2RS Bearing 6000-2RS 30103007 1
31 T Stator 10501001229 1
RYANEDA 3 Tension Spring 10607001008 2
33 |#T Armature 10502001249 1
34 |HhAR627-2R7 Bearing 627-2RZ 30103107 1
35 R Nameplate 20302001867 1
36 [MRETST4X 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 7
3T LR Right Housing 10101002132 1
38 |HLJEK Inductance 10604001060 2

Version No.

Enable Time

2022. 8




	509306爆炸图
	509306爆炸图清单

